
I.S.G.A. 2015-16   2-piece Results - UNDER 13 Girls Held at Stamford   4 October 2015 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford Endowed VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 185 Immy Foster 8.33 7.50 15.83 47   

 186 Beth Wilson 8.10 7.95 16.05 44   

 187 Alice Bird  8.85 7.80 16.65 36=   

 188 Lucy Porteus 8.40 7.50 15.90 45   

 189 Isabella Plant 9.30 9.10 18.40 2=   

   34.88 32.35   67.23 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 190 Christina Kell 8.50 8.40 16.90 27=   

 191 Tilly Williams 8.75 8.35 17.10 22=   

 192 Nina Lane 9.05 8.55 17.60 12   

 193 Izzy Reimann 8.85 8.90 17.75 10   

 194 Tilda Luscombe 8.85 8.95 17.80 8=   

   35.50 34.80   70.30 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 195 Rebecca Walker 8.55 7.55 16.10 43   

 196 Charlotte Riley 8.55 9.00 17.55 13=   

 197 Katy Hayton 7.30 8.15 15.45 51=   

 198 Saphia Cox 8.10 8.80 16.90 27=   

 199 Robin Foster 8.40 8.65 17.05 24=   

   33.60 34.60   68.20 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Prior’s Field VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 200 Amber Whitefield 8.25 7.40 15.65 49   

 201 Isabel Franks 8.15 8.15 16.30 38=   

 202 Imogen Wareham 7.90 7.00 14.90 58   

 
203 

Holly Rose Harland-
Fairweather 7.80 8.00 15.80 48   

 204 Amira Hojeij 9.05 9.00 18.05 5   

   33.35 32.55   65.90 10 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kent College VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 210 Annabel Lloyd 8.55 9.00 17.55 13=   

 211 Harriet Fuller 8.80 9.10 17.90 6=   

 212 Natalia Cynk 8.60 8.85 17.45 18=   

 213 Rosie Bignell 8.60 9.30 17.90 6=   

 214 Poppy Morrison 9.05 9.35 18.40 2=   

   35.05 36.75   71.80 2 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 215 Isabel Fosbery 8.30 7.95 16.25 40=   

 216 Zara Fish 7.50 8.75 16.25 40=   

 217 Grace Wainford 8.15 8.70 16.85 30=   

 218 Elysia Wright 8.65 8.60 17.25 21   

 219 Sarah Keast-Butler 7.35 7.60 14.95 57   

   32.60 34.00   66.60 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Shrewsbury High School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 220 Issie Jefferies 8.70 8.75 17.45 18=   

 221 Amy Robinson 8.55 8.10 16.65 36=   

 222 Lottie Meyer 8.40 8.55 16.95 26   

 223 Charlotte Gillbody 8.35 8.35 16.70 34=   

 224 Isabelle Urquhart 8.50 8.30 16.80 32   

   34.15 33.95   68.10 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 225 Erin Llewelyn 7.65 7.90 15.55 50   

 226 Kassidy Evans 7.80 7.55 15.35 53   

 227 Jasmine Foulkes 8.20 7.25 15.45 51=   

 228 Scarlett Robinson 8.10 8.20 16.30 38=   

         

   31.75 30.90   62.65 12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 230 Issy Fearn 8.50 8.80 17.30 20   

 231 Daisy Little 9.20 9.15 18.35 4   

 232 Natalie O'Hara 7.80 9.30 17.10 22=   

 233 Kate Lee 8.50 8.55 17.05 24=   

 234 Lily Purvis 9.30 9.40 18.70 1   

   35.50 36.65   72.15 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 235 Maddie Messling 8.10 8.80 16.90 27=   

 236 Kirsten Littleford 8.25 9.30 17.55 13=   

 237 Maddie Dean 6.40 8.55 14.95 56   

 238 Freya Moody 6.75 8.30 15.05 55   

 239 Brooke Henley 7.65 8.20 15.85 46   

   30.75 34.95   65.70 11 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 240 Amelia Howie 8.25 9.40 17.65 11   

 241 Charlotte Gowers 8.15 8.10 16.25 40=   

 242 Grace Wilkinson 7.70 7.50 15.20 54   

 243 Sarah Ewart Smith 7.95 8.80 16.75 33   

 244 Tegan Leanaghan 7.30 7.60 14.90 59   

   32.05 33.90   65.95 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

NLCS VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 205 Luna Williamson 8.30 8.55 16.85 30=   

 206 Justine Sansom 8.30 8.40 16.70 34=   

 207 Hannah Tang 8.35 9.15 17.50 16=   

 208 Sophie Empson 8.40 9.10 17.50 16=   

 209 Sophia Waller 8.85 8.95 17.80 8=   

   33.90 35.75   69.65 4 

 

 

UNDER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name  School Score Position 

234 Lily Purvis (GHS) Guildford High 18.70 1 

189 Isabella Plant (SES) Stamford Endowed 18.40 2= 

214 Poppy Morrison (KC) Kent College 18.40 2= 

231 Daisy Little (GHS) Guildford High 18.35 4 

204 Amira Hojeij (PF) Prior’s Field 18.05 5 

211 Harriet Fuller (KC) Kent College 17.90 6= 

213 Rosie Bignell (KC) Kent College 17.90 6= 

194 Tilda Luscombe (St F) St Faith’s 17.80 8= 

209 Sophia Waller (NLCS) NLCS 17.80 8= 

193 Izzy Reimann (St F) St Faith’s 17.75 10 

240 Amelia Howie (WA) Wycombe Abbey 17.65 11 

192 Nina Lane (St F) St Faith’s 17.60 12 

196 Charlotte Riley (Ad) Adcote 17.55 13= 

210 Annabel Lloyd (KC) Kent College 17.55 13= 

236 Kirsten Littleford (Q) Queenswood 17.55 13= 

207 Hannah Tang (NLCS) NLCS 17.50 16= 

208 Sophie Empson (NLCS) NLCS 17.50 16= 

212 Natalia Cynk (KC) Kent College 17.45 18= 

220 Issie Jefferies (SHS) Shrewsbury High 17.45 18= 

230 Issy Fearn (GHS) Guildford High 17.30 20 

218 Elysia Wright (VH) Vinehall 17.25 21 

191 Tilly Williams (St F) St Faith’s 17.10 22= 

232 Natalie O'Hara (GHS) Guildford High 17.10 22= 

199 Robin Foster (Ad) Adcote 17.05 24= 

233 Kate Lee (GHS) Guildford High 17.05 24= 

222 Lottie Meyer (SHS) Shrewsbury High 16.95 26 

190 Christina Kell (St F) St Faith’s 16.90 27= 

198 Saphia Cox (Ad) Adcote 16.90 27= 

235 Maddie Messling (Q) Queenswood 16.90 27= 

217 Grace Wainford (VH) Vinehall 16.85 30= 



205 Luna Williamson (NLCS) NLCS 16.85 30= 

224 Isabelle Urquhart (SHS) Shrewsbury High 16.80 32 

243 Sarah Ewart Smith (WA) Wycombe Abbey 16.75 33 

206 Justine Sansom (NLCS) NLCS 16.70 34= 

223 Charlotte Gillbody (SHS) Shrewsbury High 16.70 34= 

187 Alice Bird (SES) Stamford Endowed 16.65 36= 

221 Amy Robinson (SHS) Shrewsbury High 16.65 36= 

201 Isabel Franks (PF) Prior’s Field 16.30 38= 

228 Scarlett Robinson (HM) Habs Monmouth 16.30 38= 

215 Isabel Fosbery (VH) Vinehall 16.25 40= 

216 Zara Fish (VH) Vinehall 16.25 40= 

241 Charlotte Gowers (WA) Wycombe Abbey 16.25 40= 

195 Rebecca Walker (Ad) Adcote 16.10 43 

186 Beth Wilson (SES) Stamford Endowed 16.05 44 

188 Lucy Porteus (SES) Stamford Endowed 15.90 45 

239 Brooke Henley (Q) Queenswood 15.85 46 

185 Immy Foster (SES Stamford Endowed 15.83 47 

203 Holly Rose Harland-Fairweather  Prior’s Field 15.80 48 

200 Amber Whitefield (PF) Prior’s Field 15.65 49 

225 Erin Llewelyn (HM) Habs Monmouth 15.55 50 

197 Katy Hayton (Ad) Adcote 15.45 51= 

227 Jasmine Foulkes (HM) Habs Monmouth 15.45 51= 

226 Kassidy Evans (HM) Habs Monmouth 15.35 53 

242 Grace Wilkinson (WA) Wycombe Abbey 15.20 54 

238 Freya Moody (Q) Queenswood 15.05 55 

237 Maddie Dean (Q) Queenswood 14.95 56 

219 Sarah Keast-Butler (VH) Vinehall 14.95 57 

202 Imogen Wareham (PF) Prior’s Field 14.90 58 

244 Tegan Leanaghan (WA) Wycombe Abbey 14.90 59 

229    0.00 60 

 

 

 

 

UNDER 13 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High School 72.15 1 

Kent College 71.80 2 

St Faith's 70.30 3 

NLCS 69.65 4 

Adcote 68.20 5 

Shrewsbury High School 68.10 6 

Stamford Endowed 67.23 7 

Vinehall 66.60 8 

Wycombe Abbey 65.95 9 

Prior's Field 65.90 10 

Queenswood 65.70 11 

Haberdashers Monmouth 62.65 12 

 


